BARASET BARN

RESTAURANT - BAR - HOTEL

WHITE WINE
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125ml 250ml

4.60
5.30

6.65
7.60

Vina Mariposa, Blanco, Spain
Pais de Poetas Sauvignon, Chile

Dudley Stone, Chenin Blanc,
South Africa

Roberts & Reeves Chardonnay,
S.E. Australia

Villa Benizi, Pinot Grigio, Venizie,
Italy

Guillaume Auréle Viognier Pays d'Oc,
France

Honu Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Vinho Verde Branco, Portugal

545 7.85

545 7.85

560 815

730 1045
Albarino, DO Rias Baixas, Spain
Shadow Point, Central Coast,
Chardonnay, California

Gavi, Tenuta del Melo, DOCG, Italy
Bodegas Muga Rioja Blanco, Spain
Boutinot la Fleur Solitaire Cotes du
Rhone Blanc 2020/21, France
Gewurztraminer ‘Turkheim’, Alsace, France
Sancerre, Domaine Sylvain Bailly,
AOP Loire Valley, France

Clos de L'Eglise Macon-Charnay
2022, Burgundy, France
Pouilly-Fume ‘La Renardiere’, France
Chablis 1er Cru Les Fourchaumes,
Domaine Alexandre, France

Meursault ‘Les Charrons, 2017,
Domaine Vincent Girardin, France

730 1045

890 12.85

930 1335

SPARKLING + CHAMPAGNE

20
21

22

23
24
25
26

Filipetti, Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry, DOC

Filipetti, Prosecco Rosato Spumante,
Extra Dry, DOC

Champagne Paques et Fils, Carte Or Brut,
ler Cru NV

Champagne Billecart-Salmon, NV Brut Reserve
Billecart-Salmon, NV Brut Rosé

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, Champagne

Champagne Moet & Chandon Cuvee Dom Perignon

ROSE WINES

27

28

29
30

125ml 175ml

Villa Benizi, Pinot Grigio Blush,
Venizia, Italy

Roberts & Reeves White Zinfandel,
USA

Cotes De Provence Rosé, France

560 8.15

5.25
7.25

7.60
10.25

Maison Boutinot Cuvee Edalise
Cotes De Provence Rose, France

175ml  Bottle

9.20
10.55

27.95
3195

10.85 32.95

10.85 32.95

11.20 3395

37.95

14.55 43.95
39.95

41.95

42.95
43.95
4595

14.55

4495
46.95

17.85 53.95

1855 5595

60.95

64.95

93.95

125ml Bottle

10.05 35.95

10.05 35.95

12.05 59.95
75.95
111.95
156.00

246.00

250ml Bottle

11.20 33.95

10.50 31.95
14.50 43.95

49.95

RED WINE
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Vina Mariposa, Tinto, Spain

Pais de Poetas, Merlot, Chile

Roberts & Reeves, Shiraz,

S.E. Australia

Lautarul Pinot Noir, Romania

Valle de Ceibo Malbec, Mendoza,
Argentina

Rioja Tempranillo, Spain

Gran Passaia, Sangiovese, Tuscany
La Serine Cotes du Rhone AOC,
Domaine André Aubert, Rhone, France
Vole Apassimento Barbera Cascina
Radice, Italy

Thistledown Gorgeous Grenache
‘0ld Vine', small batch, Australia
McManis Family Estate Merlot, Lodj,
California

Kuki, Pinot Noir, Marlborough,

New Zealand

Malbec Limited Edition, Pascual Toso,
Mendoza, Argentina

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico
Superiore ‘Biscardo’, Italy

La Reine de I'Arenite Fleurie 2019,
France

Chateau des Landes Vieilles Vignes
2018, Lussac St Emilion, France

Rioja Gran Reserva Cerro Anon’' 2015/16,

Spain

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Chante

Cigale 2020, France

Gevrey - Chambertin 2015 Vallet
Fréres, Burgundy, France

DESSERT WINES

51
52
53

Muscat de Frontignan, France
Elysium Black Muscat, USA

Fine Ruby Port, Quinta Santa
Eufémia Eirados

MAGNUMS

54 Los Haroldos Roble Malbec 2015, Mendoza, Argentina

55 Cotes De Provence Rosé, France

56 Cotes du Rhone ‘Cairanne’ 2016, France

Should a vintage not be available, an alternative will be offered. ss.1124.21888

125ml

4.60
5.30

5.45
5.60

5.95
6.60

7.50

7.95

250ml

6.65
7.60

7.85
7.85

8.60
9.50

10.70

11.45

50ml

7.35
8.05

5.10

175ml

9.20
10.55

10.85
11.20

11.85
13.20

15.00

15.85

375ml

35.95
40.95

Bottle

27.95
31.95

32.95
33.95

35.95
39.95
38.95

40.95

42.95

43.95

4495

45.95

46.95

4795

49.95

59.95

63.95

79.95

82.95

750ml
Bottle

40.50

Bottle
63.95
74.95
77.95





